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50 FR LCM, Age: 0-8

Rank Time
1 39.19
2 40.68
3 44.89
4 47.28
4 47.28
6 49.20
7 49.94
8 50.25
9 50.56
10 50.64

Power
Points

495
426

247
156

156

90

67

58

49

47

Name
Corpus, Max

Heinzerling, Holden

Wilgus, Benny

Garrett, Julian

Hamma, Liam

Schneider, Samuel, Sam

Theckston, Michael

Kmack, Wyatt

Corbett, Kannen

Nielson, Jake

Swim Date
6/11/2022

6/18/2022

7/23/2022
5/22/2022

5/22/2022

6/4/2022

7/9/2022

6/4/2022

6/4/2022

7/23/2022

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name Meet Name
8 IE  Walla Walla Swim Club 2022 IE WWSC Sweet Onion Open

8 IE  Lewis Clark Neptune 2022 MT MAC 40th Annual
Swim Team Firecracker Meet

8 IE  Velocity Swimming 2022 |IE LC Junior Olympics

8 IE  Sandpoint West Sharks 2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open
Combined Meet

8 IE  Vandal Aquatic Club 2022 |IE LCN Fazzari's Open
Combined Meet

8 IE  Ellensburg Area Swim 2022 |E TRI-CITY OPEN
Team

7 IE  Spokane Waves Aquatic 2022 IE Sizzlin' Summer Splash
Team

8 IE  Ellensburg Area Swim 2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN
Team

8 |IE  Ellensburg Area Swim 2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN
Team

7 IE  Tri-city Channel Cats 2022 |E LC Junior Olympics

Time Standard
"BR"

"B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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100 FR LCM, Age: 0-8

Power
Points Name

Rank Time

1 1:32.45
2 1:34.76
3 1:44.48
4 1:49.27
5 1:50.83
6 1:51.87
7 1:52.52
8 1:55.39
9 1:57.49
10 1:59.19

317
271

108
48
32

23

18

Corpus, Max

Heinzerling, Holden

Garrett, Julian
Wilgus, Benny

Roy, Matthew

Theckston, Michael

Liu, Colin

Pritchett, Owen

Corbett, Kannen

Kmack, Wyatt

Swim Date
6/25/2022

6/19/2022

6/25/2022
6/4/2022
5/21/2022

7/10/2022

6/25/2022
6/5/2022

6/5/2022

6/5/2022

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name Meet Name
8 IE  Walla Walla Swim Club 2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice

8 IE  Lewis Clark Neptune 2022 MT MAC 40th Annual
Swim Team Firecracker Meet

8 IE  Sandpoint West Sharks 2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice
8 IE  Velocity Swimming 2022 IE VS Apple Capital

7 IE  Lewis Clark Neptune 2022 |IE LCN Fazzari's Open
Swim Team Combined Meet

7 IE  Spokane Waves Aquatic 2022 |E Sizzlin' Summer Splash
Team

8 IE  Cougar Aquatics 2022 |IE VAN Summer Solstice

7 IE  Ellensburg Area Swim 2022 |E TRI-CITY OPEN
Team

8 IE  Ellensburg Area Swim 2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN
Team

8 IE  Ellensburg Area Swim 2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN
Team

Time Standard
g
g

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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200 FR LCM, Age: 0-8

Rank Time

1 3:36.99
2 3:45.09
3 3:56.41
4 4:01.26

of 10

Power
Points

151

97

39
21

Name
Heinzerling, Holden

Roy, Matthew

Liu, Colin

Wilgus, Benny

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Swim Date Age LSC Club Name

6/17/2022 8 IE  Lewis Clark Neptune
Swim Team

5/22/2022 7 IE  Lewis Clark Neptune
Swim Team

6/26/2022 8 IE  Cougar Aquatics
6/3/2022 8 IE  Velocity Swimming

Meet Name

2022 MT MAC 40th Annual
Firecracker Meet

2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open
Combined Meet

2022 |IE VAN Summer Solstice
2022 IE VS Apple Capital

Time Standard

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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50 BK LCM, Age: 0-8

Rank Time
1 48.46
2 52.23
3 55.44
4 55.47
5 56.47
6 58.09
7 1:00.01
8 1:02.30
9 1:03.92
10 1:04.55

Power
Points

357
220

121

120

94

56

20

Name
Corpus, Max

Heinzerling, Holden

Hamma, Liam

Theckston, Michael

Garrett, Julian

Corbett, Kannen

Wilgus, Benny

Pritchett, Owen

Roy, Matthew

Chin, lan

Swim Date
712412022

6/17/2022

5/22/2022

7/9/2022

5/22/2022

6/5/2022

712412022
712412022

5/22/2022

7/24/2022

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name Meet Name
8 IE  Walla Walla Swim Club 2022 IE LC Junior Olympics

8 IE  Lewis Clark Neptune 2022 MT MAC 40th Annual
Swim Team Firecracker Meet

8 IE  Vandal Aquatic Club 2022 |IE LCN Fazzari's Open
Combined Meet

7 IE  Spokane Waves Aquatic 2022 |E Sizzlin' Summer Splash
Team

8 IE  Sandpoint West Sharks 2022 |E LCN Fazzari's Open
Combined Meet

8 IE  Ellensburg Area Swim 2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN
Team

8 IE  Velocity Swimming 2022 IE LC Junior Olympics

7 IE  Ellensburg Area Swim 2022 IE LC Junior Olympics
Team

7 IE  Lewis Clark Neptune 2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open
Swim Team Combined Meet

8 IE  Tri-city Channel Cats 2022 |E LC Junior Olympics

Time Standard
"BR"

"B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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100 BK LCM, Age: 0-8

Rank Time

1 1:47.39
2 1:53.10
3 2:00.88
4 2:13.21
5 2:14.10
6 2:15.12
7 2:16.42
8 2:17.93
9 2:22.94
10 2:29.51

Power
Points

320
225

116

Name
Corpus, Max

Heinzerling, Holden

Schneider, Samuel, Sam

Roy, Matthew

Liu, Colin

Augustine, Owen

Theckston, Michael

Wilgus, Benny

Allen, Pax

Dickinson, Miles

Swim Date
7/23/2022

5/21/2022

6/3/2022

5/21/2022

6/26/2022
5/21/2022

6/26/2022

6/5/2022
5/21/2022

7/10/2022

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name Meet Name
8 IE  Walla Walla Swim Club 2022 IE LC Junior Olympics

8 IE  Lewis Clark Neptune 2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open
Swim Team Combined Meet

8 IE  Ellensburg Area Swim 2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN
Team

7 IE  Lewis Clark Neptune 2022 |IE LCN Fazzari's Open
Swim Team Combined Meet
8 IE  Cougar Aquatics 2022 |IE VAN Summer Solstice

7 IE  Coeur D'alene Area 2022 |E LCN Fazzari's Open
Swim Team Combined Meet

7 IE  Spokane Waves Aquatic 2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice
Team

8 IE  Velocity Swimming 2022 IE VS Apple Capital

7 IE  Vandal Aquatic Club 2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open
Combined Meet

7 IE  Ellensburg Area Swim 2022 IE Sizzlin' Summer Splash
Team

Time Standard

"B"

"B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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50 BR LCM, Age: 0-8

Rank Time

1 52.27

2 1:03.50
3 1:05.13
4 1:07.90
5 1:11.87
6 1:12.03
7 1:12.62
8 1:13.91
9 1:30.97
10 1:31.14

Power
Points

470
119
82

30

Name
Corpus, Max

Nielson, Jake

Schneider, Samuel, Sam

Chin, lan

Heinzerling, Holden

Theckston, Michael

Wilgus, Benny
Gainer, Ryker

Carbonero, Enzo

Kmack, Wyatt

Swim Date
7/23/2022

7/23/2022
6/4/2022

7/23/2022
6/18/2022

7/10/2022

7123/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022

6/4/2022

Event Rank Search

All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name Meet Name

8 IE  Walla Walla Swim Club 2022 IE LC Junior Olympics

7 IE  Tri-city Channel Cats 2022 |IE LC Junior Olympics

8 IE  Ellensburg Area Swim 2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN
Team

8 IE  Tri-city Channel Cats 2022 |IE LC Junior Olympics

8 IE  Lewis Clark Neptune 2022 MT MAC 40th Annual
Swim Team Firecracker Meet

7 IE  Spokane Waves Aquatic 2022 |E Sizzlin' Summer Splash
Team

8 IE  Velocity Swimming 2022 |E LC Junior Olympics

7 IE  Velocity Swimming 2022 |IE VAN Summer Solstice

8 IE  Spokane Waves Aquatic 2022 |IE VAN Summer Solstice
Team

8 IE  Ellensburg Area Swim 2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN

Team

Time Standard
"BR"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
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All Events for Course: LCM
100 BR LCM, Age: 0-8

Power
Rank Time Points Name Swim Date Age LSC Club Name Meet Name Time Standard Sanctioned?
1 1:58.53 402 Corpus, Max 6/26/2022 8 IE  Walla Walla Swim Club 2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice "B" Yes
2 2:15.69 158 Schneider, Samuel, Sam 6/3/2022 8 IE Ellensburg Area Swim 2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN "Slower than B" Yes
Team
3 2:30.99 12 Gainer, Ryker 6/26/2022 7 IE  Velocity Swimming 2022 |IE VAN Summer Solstice "Slower than B" Yes
4 2:39.25 1 Heinzerling, Holden 5/22/2022 8 IE  Lewis Clark Neptune 2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open "Slower than B" Yes
Swim Team Combined Meet

5 2:53.17 1 Wilgus, Benny 6/5/2022 8 IE  Velocity Swimming 2022 IE VS Apple Capital "Slower than B" Yes
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50 FL LCM, Age: 0-8

Rank Time
1 50.38
2 50.81
3 58.51
4 1:05.77
5 1:07.21
6 1:07.26
7 1:10.67
8 1:21.01
9 1:25.41

Power
Points Name

213 Heinzerling, Holden

200 Corpus, Max

29 Wilgus, Benny

1 Garrett, Julian

1 Liu, Colin

1 Theckston, Michael
1 Chin, lan

1 Gainer, Ryker

1 Kmack, Wyatt

Swim Date
7/10/2022

7/24/2022
7/24/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022
6/25/2022

7124/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022

Event Rank Search

All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name Meet Name

8 IE  Lewis Clark Neptune 2022 |E Sizzlin' Summer Splash
Swim Team

8 IE  Walla Walla Swim Club 2022 IE LC Junior Olympics

8 IE  Velocity Swimming 2022 |IE LC Junior Olympics

8 IE  Sandpoint West Sharks 2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice

8 IE  Cougar Aquatics 2022 |IE VAN Summer Solstice

7 IE  Spokane Waves Aquatic 2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice
Team

8 IE  Tri-city Channel Cats 2022 |E LC Junior Olympics

7 IE  Velocity Swimming 2022 IE VS Apple Capital

8 IE  Ellensburg Area Swim 2022 |E TRI-CITY OPEN

Team

Time Standard
g

"B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes



100 FL LCM, Age: 0-8

Page 9

Rank Time
1 2:00.95
2 3:14.66

of

10

Power
Points

156

1

Name
Heinzerling, Holden

Kmack, Wyatt

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Swim Date Age LSC Club Name Meet Name
719/2022 8 IE  Lewis Clark Neptune 2022 |E Sizzlin' Summer Splash
Swim Team

6/4/2022 8 IE  Ellensburg Area Swim 2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN
Team

Time Standard
g

"Slower than B"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes
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200 IM LCM, Age: 0-8

Power
Rank Time Points Name

1 4:10.66 151 Heinzerling, Holden

2 4:57.50 1 Theckston, Michael

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Swim Date Age LSC Club Name Meet Name

5/21/2022

6/26/2022

8

7

IE

IE

Lewis Clark Neptune 2022 |IE LCN Fazzari's Open
Swim Team Combined Meet

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice
Team

Time Standard

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes



