Page 1 of 10

### **Event Rank Search**

All Events for Course: LCM

50 FR LCM, Age: 0-8

•••···································												
	Rank 1	<b>Time</b> 39.19	Power Points 495	Name Corpus, Max	Swim Date 6/11/2022	Age 8	LSC IE	Club Name Walla Walla Swim Club	Meet Name 2022 IE WWSC Sweet Onion Open	Time Standard	Sanctioned? Yes	
	2	40.68	426	Heinzerling, Holden	6/18/2022	8	IE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2022 MT MAC 40th Annual Firecracker Meet	"B"	Yes	
	3	44.89	247	Wilgus, Benny	7/23/2022	8	ΙE	Velocity Swimming	2022 IE LC Junior Olympics	"Slower than B"	Yes	
	4	47.28	156	Garrett, Julian	5/22/2022	8	ΙE	Sandpoint West Sharks	2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open Combined Meet	"Slower than B"	Yes	
	4	47.28	156	Hamma, Liam	5/22/2022	8	IE	Vandal Aquatic Club	2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open Combined Meet	"Slower than B"	Yes	
	6	49.20	90	Schneider, Samuel, Sam	6/4/2022	8	IE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN	"Slower than B"	Yes	
	7	49.94	67	Theckston, Michael	7/9/2022	7	IE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2022 IE Sizzlin' Summer Splash	"Slower than B"	Yes	
	8	50.25	58	Kmack, Wyatt	6/4/2022	8	IE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN	"Slower than B"	Yes	
	9	50.56	49	Corbett, Kannen	6/4/2022	8	IE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN	"Slower than B"	Yes	
	10	50.64	47	Nielson, Jake	7/23/2022	7	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2022 IE LC Junior Olympics	"Slower than B"	Yes	

Page 2 of 10

## **Event Rank Search**

All Events for Course: LCM

100 FR LCM, Age: 0-8

Dank	Time	Power	Name	Curim Data	۸ م	1 00	Club Name	Maat Nama	Time Standard	Sanctioned?
Rank 1	<b>Time</b> 1:32.45	317	Corpus, Max	Swim Date 6/25/2022	8	IE	Club Name Walla Walla Swim Club	<b>Meet Name</b> 2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice	"B"	Yes
2	1:34.76	271	Heinzerling, Holden	6/19/2022	8	ΙE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2022 MT MAC 40th Annual Firecracker Meet	"B"	Yes
3	1:44.48	108	Garrett, Julian	6/25/2022	8	IE	Sandpoint West Sharks	2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice	"Slower than B"	Yes
4	1:49.27	48	Wilgus, Benny	6/4/2022	8	ΙE	Velocity Swimming	2022 IE VS Apple Capital	"Slower than B"	Yes
5	1:50.83	32	Roy, Matthew	5/21/2022	7	ΙE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open Combined Meet	"Slower than B"	Yes
6	1:51.87	23	Theckston, Michael	7/10/2022	7	ΙE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2022 IE Sizzlin' Summer Splash	"Slower than B"	Yes
7	1:52.52	18	Liu, Colin	6/25/2022	8	ΙE	Cougar Aquatics	2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice	"Slower than B"	Yes
8	1:55.39	1	Pritchett, Owen	6/5/2022	7	ΙE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN	"Slower than B"	Yes
9	1:57.49	1	Corbett, Kannen	6/5/2022	8	ΙE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN	"Slower than B"	Yes
10	1:59.19	1	Kmack, Wyatt	6/5/2022	8	ΙE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN	"Slower than B"	Yes

Page 3 of 10

### **Event Rank Search**

All Events for Course: LCM

200 FR LCM, Age: 0-8

	, .	.9	** * *											
Rank	Time	Power Points	Name	Swim Date	Age	LSC	Club Name	Meet Name	Time Standard	Sanctioned?				
1	3:36.99	151	Heinzerling, Holden	6/17/2022	8	ΙE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2022 MT MAC 40th Annual Firecracker Meet	"Slower than B"	Yes				
2	3:45.09	97	Roy, Matthew	5/22/2022	7	ΙE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open Combined Meet	"Slower than B"	Yes				
3	3:56.41	39	Liu, Colin	6/26/2022	8	ΙE	Cougar Aquatics	2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice	"Slower than B"	Yes				
4	4:01.26	21	Wilgus, Benny	6/3/2022	8	ΙE	Velocity Swimming	2022 IE VS Apple Capital	"Slower than B"	Yes				

Page 4 of 10

## **Event Rank Search**

All Events for Course: LCM

50 BK LCM, Age: 0-8

		Power								
Rank	Time	Points	Name	Swim Date	Age	LSC	Club Name	Meet Name	Time Standard	Sanctioned?
1	48.46	357	Corpus, Max	7/24/2022	8	ΙE	Walla Walla Swim Club	2022 IE LC Junior Olympics	"BB"	Yes
2	52.23	220	Heinzerling, Holden	6/17/2022	8	IE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2022 MT MAC 40th Annual Firecracker Meet	"B"	Yes
3	55.44	121	Hamma, Liam	5/22/2022	8	ΙE	Vandal Aquatic Club	2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open Combined Meet	"Slower than B"	Yes
4	55.47	120	Theckston, Michael	7/9/2022	7	ΙE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2022 IE Sizzlin' Summer Splash	"Slower than B"	Yes
5	56.47	94	Garrett, Julian	5/22/2022	8	ΙE	Sandpoint West Sharks	2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open Combined Meet	"Slower than B"	Yes
6	58.09	56	Corbett, Kannen	6/5/2022	8	ΙE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN	"Slower than B"	Yes
7	1:00.01	20	Wilgus, Benny	7/24/2022	8	ΙE	Velocity Swimming	2022 IE LC Junior Olympics	"Slower than B"	Yes
8	1:02.30	1	Pritchett, Owen	7/24/2022	7	ΙE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2022 IE LC Junior Olympics	"Slower than B"	Yes
9	1:03.92	1	Roy, Matthew	5/22/2022	7	ΙE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open Combined Meet	"Slower than B"	Yes
10	1:04.55	1	Chin, Ian	7/24/2022	8	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2022 IE LC Junior Olympics	"Slower than B"	Yes

Page 5 of 10

## **Event Rank Search**

All Events for Course: LCM

100 BK LCM, Age: 0-8

	- ,	Power								
Rank 1	<b>Time</b> 1:47.39		Name Corpus, Max	Swim Date 7/23/2022	Age 8	LSC IE	<b>Club Name</b> Walla Walla Swim Club	Meet Name 2022 IE LC Junior Olympics	Time Standard "B"	Sanctioned? Yes
2	1:53.10	225	Heinzerling, Holden	5/21/2022	8	IE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open Combined Meet	"B"	Yes
3	2:00.88	116	Schneider, Samuel, Sam	6/3/2022	8	IE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN	"Slower than B"	Yes
4	2:13.21	4	Roy, Matthew	5/21/2022	7	IE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open Combined Meet	"Slower than B"	Yes
5	2:14.10	1	Liu, Colin	6/26/2022	8	ΙE	Cougar Aquatics	2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice	"Slower than B"	Yes
6	2:15.12	1	Augustine, Owen	5/21/2022	7	IE	Coeur D'alene Area Swim Team	2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open Combined Meet	"Slower than B"	Yes
7	2:16.42	1	Theckston, Michael	6/26/2022	7	IE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice	"Slower than B"	Yes
8	2:17.93	1	Wilgus, Benny	6/5/2022	8	ΙE	Velocity Swimming	2022 IE VS Apple Capital	"Slower than B"	Yes
9	2:22.94	1	Allen, Pax	5/21/2022	7	IE	Vandal Aquatic Club	2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open Combined Meet	"Slower than B"	Yes
10	2:29.51	1	Dickinson, Miles	7/10/2022	7	IE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2022 IE Sizzlin' Summer Splash	"Slower than B"	Yes

Page 6 of 10

## **Event Rank Search**

All Events for Course: LCM

50 BR LCM, Age: 0-8

Rank 1	<b>Time</b> 52.27	Power Points 470		Swim Date 7/23/2022	Age 8	LSC IE	Club Name Walla Walla Swim Club	Meet Name 2022 IE LC Junior Olympics	Time Standard	Sanctioned? Yes
2	1:03.50	119	Nielson, Jake	7/23/2022	7	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2022 IE LC Junior Olympics	"Slower than B"	Yes
3	1:05.13	82	Schneider, Samuel, Sam	6/4/2022	8	ΙE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN	"Slower than B"	Yes
4	1:07.90	30	Chin, lan	7/23/2022	8	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2022 IE LC Junior Olympics	"Slower than B"	Yes
5	1:11.87	1	Heinzerling, Holden	6/18/2022	8	IE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2022 MT MAC 40th Annual Firecracker Meet	"Slower than B"	Yes
6	1:12.03	1	Theckston, Michael	7/10/2022	7	IE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2022 IE Sizzlin' Summer Splash	"Slower than B"	Yes
7	1:12.62	1	Wilgus, Benny	7/23/2022	8	ΙE	Velocity Swimming	2022 IE LC Junior Olympics	"Slower than B"	Yes
8	1:13.91	1	Gainer, Ryker	6/25/2022	7	ΙE	Velocity Swimming	2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice	"Slower than B"	Yes
9	1:30.97	1	Carbonero, Enzo	6/25/2022	8	IE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice	"Slower than B"	Yes
10	1:31.14	1	Kmack, Wyatt	6/4/2022	8	ΙE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN	"Slower than B"	Yes

Page 7 of 10

### **Event Rank Search**

All Events for Course: LCM

100 BR LCM, Age: 0-8

	•	Power								
Rank 1	<b>Time</b> 1:58.53	Points 402	Name Corpus, Max	Swim Date 6/26/2022	Age 8		Club Name Walla Walla Swim Club	Meet Name 2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice	Time Standard	Sanctioned? Yes
2	2:15.69	158	Schneider, Samuel, Sam	6/3/2022	8	ΙE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN	"Slower than B"	Yes
3	2:30.99	12	Gainer, Ryker	6/26/2022	7	ΙE	Velocity Swimming	2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice	"Slower than B"	Yes
4	2:39.25	1	Heinzerling, Holden	5/22/2022	8	ΙE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open Combined Meet	"Slower than B"	Yes
5	2:53.17	1	Wilgus, Benny	6/5/2022	8	ΙE	Velocity Swimming	2022 IE VS Apple Capital	"Slower than B"	Yes

Page 8 of 10

## **Event Rank Search**

All Events for Course: LCM

50 FL LCM, Age: 0-8

•••	, , , , ,	,									
Rank 1	<b>Time</b> 50.38	Power Points 213	Name Heinzerling, Holden	Swim Date 7/10/2022	-	LSC IE	Club Name Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	Meet Name 2022 IE Sizzlin' Summer Splash	Time Standard	Sanctioned? Yes	
2	50.81	200	Corpus, Max	7/24/2022	8	ΙE	Walla Walla Swim Club	2022 IE LC Junior Olympics	"B"	Yes	
3	58.51	29	Wilgus, Benny	7/24/2022	8	ΙE	Velocity Swimming	2022 IE LC Junior Olympics	"Slower than B"	Yes	
4	1:05.77	1	Garrett, Julian	6/25/2022	8	ΙE	Sandpoint West Sharks	2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice	"Slower than B"	Yes	
5	1:07.21	1	Liu, Colin	6/25/2022	8	ΙE	Cougar Aquatics	2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice	"Slower than B"	Yes	
6	1:07.26	1	Theckston, Michael	6/25/2022	7	IE	Spokane Waves Aquatic Team	2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice	"Slower than B"	Yes	
7	1:10.67	1	Chin, Ian	7/24/2022	8	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2022 IE LC Junior Olympics	"Slower than B"	Yes	
8	1:21.01	1	Gainer, Ryker	6/5/2022	7	ΙE	Velocity Swimming	2022 IE VS Apple Capital	"Slower than B"	Yes	
9	1:25.41	1	Kmack, Wyatt	6/5/2022	8	IE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN	"Slower than B"	Yes	

Page 9 of 10

### **Event Rank Search**

All Events for Course: LCM

100 FL LCM, Age: 0-8

Rank 1	<b>Time</b> 2:00.95	Power Points 156	Name Heinzerling, Holden	<b>Swim Date</b> 7/9/2022	Age 8	LSC IE	Club Name Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	Meet Name 2022 IE Sizzlin' Summer Splash	<b>Time Standard</b> "B"	Sanctioned? Yes
2	3:14.66	1	Kmack, Wyatt	6/4/2022	8	ΙE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2022 IE TRI-CITY OPEN	"Slower than B"	Yes

Page 10 of 10

# **Event Rank Search**

All Events for Course: LCM

200 IM LCM, Age: 0-8

Rank 1	<b>Time</b> 4:10.66	Power Points 151	Name Heinzerling, Holden	Swim Date 5/21/2022	<b>Age</b> 8	LSC IE	Club Name Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	Meet Name 2022 IE LCN Fazzari's Open Combined Meet	Time Standard "Slower than B"	Sanctioned? Yes
2	4:57.50	1	Theckston, Michael	6/26/2022	7	IE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2022 IE VAN Summer Solstice	"Slower than B"	Yes